
001 |RO 21 0399348M | |DA48ECAB |30.07 09:01:32.3 |OK |01 |005 |
002 |RO 22 0400881M | |DA48EB0D |30.07 09:01:48.8 |OK |01 |033 |
003 |RO 22 0450567M | |DA48ED6B |30.07 09:01:53.6 |OK |01 |034 |
004 |RO 22 0450652M | |DA48EC47 |30.07 09:01:56.8 |OK |01 |028 |
005 |RO 22 0450290M | |DA48ED60 |30.07 09:01:57.5 |OK |01 |009 |
006 |RO 22 0450293F | |DA5924E7 |30.07 09:01:58.6 |OK |01 |043 |
007 |RO 22 0450614F | |DA592519 |30.07 09:02:05.9 |OK |01 |040 |
008 |RO 22 0520257M | |DA48ECB8 |30.07 09:02:27.3 |OK |01 |007 |
009 |RO 22 0400874M | |DA48EC02 |30.07 09:04:18.6 |OK |01 |008 |
010 |RO 22 0450653F | |DA59253E |30.07 09:04:19.5 |OK |01 |056 |
011 |RO 22 0400889M | |DA48EB36 |30.07 09:04:20.5 |OK |01 |032 |
012 |RO 22 0400870M | |DA48ED09 |30.07 09:04:24.5 |OK |01 |018 |
013 |RO 22 0520255M | |DA48EC63 |30.07 09:04:25.9 |OK |01 |027 |
014 |RO 22 0450589F | |DA5923DA |30.07 09:05:02.4 |OK |01 |057 |
015 |RO 22 0450269M | |DA48EC94 |30.07 09:05:38.9 |OK |01 |014 |
016 |RO 22 0450578F | |DA5924BC |30.07 09:05:41.2 |OK |01 |046 |
017 |RO 22 0450572M | |DA48ECDE |30.07 09:05:43.6 |OK |01 |001 |
018 |RO 22 0400876M | |DA48EC97 |30.07 09:06:18.6 |OK |01 |024 |
019 |RO 22 0450654F | |DA592471 |30.07 09:06:20.2 |OK |01 |053 |
020 |RO 22 0514056M | |DA48ED88 |30.07 09:06:42.8 |OK |01 |031 |
021 |RO 22 0450299M | |DA48EDA8 |30.07 09:06:46.1 |OK |01 |022 |
022 |RO 22 0450584F | |DA5924D5 |30.07 09:08:01.0 |OK |01 |048 |
023 |RO 22 0520265F | |DA5924E3 |30.07 09:08:12.2 |OK |01 |041 |
024 |RO 22 0450561M | |DA48ECB7 |30.07 09:08:14.1 |OK |01 |004 |
025 |RO 22 0450295F | |DA592572 |30.07 09:11:05.0 |OK |01 |050 |
026 |RO 22 0450254M | |DA48EB64 |30.07 09:14:19.5 |OK |01 |029 |
027 |RO 22 0450246M | |DA48EB5D |30.07 09:17:40.5 |OK |01 |025 |
028 |RO 22 0450264F | |DA592503 |30.07 09:18:36.1 |OK |01 |052 |
029 |RO 22 0451504F | |DA5924EA |30.07 09:18:43.5 |OK |01 |058 |
030 |RO 22 0400893M | |DA48EC19 |30.07 09:19:56.3 |OK |01 |006 |
031 |RO 22 0450568F | |DA5924C3 |30.07 09:19:56.5 |OK |01 |059 |
032 |RO 22 0450604M | |DA48EBCB |30.07 09:20:58.6 |OK |01 |016 |
033 |RO 22 0451533F | |DA5923F2 |30.07 09:21:49.2 |OK |01 |060 |
034 |RO 22 0450566M | |DA48ED94 |30.07 09:21:53.3 |OK |01 |030 |
035 |RO 22 0450606M | |DA48ED9D |30.07 09:29:23.5 |OK |01 |013 |
036 |RO 22 0451520M | |DA48EBBC |30.07 09:36:06.7 |OK |01 |017 |
037 |RO 22 0450239M | |DA48ECEF |30.07 09:36:44.4 |OK |01 |015 |
038 |RO 22 0450555M | |DA48EB62 |30.07 09:38:18.4 |OK |01 |026 |
039 |RO 22 0450577M | |DA48EBBA |30.07 09:38:19.9 |OK |01 |010 |
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040 |RO 22 0450554M | |DA48EB68 |30.07 09:39:50.2 |OK |01 |023 |
041 |RO 22 0450634F | |DA5924CF |30.07 09:42:49.6 |OK |01 |038 |
042 |RO 22 0450266M | |DA48ECCB |30.07 09:51:48.9 |OK |01 |021 |
043 |RO 21 1300412F | |DA59241B |30.07 09:53:48.0 |OK |01 |054 |
044 |RO 22 0450250M | |DA48EB1C |30.07 10:02:58.8 |OK |01 |002 |
045 |RO 22 0450633F | |DA59244F |30.07 10:18:16.2 |OK |01 |049 |
046 |RO 22 0451522F | |DA59249E |30.07 10:18:46.3 |OK |01 |047 |
047 |RO 22 0450297F | |DA5924B4 |30.07 11:02:04.0 |OK |01 |045 |
048 |RO 22 0450273M | |DA48ECC4 |30.07 11:03:23.6 |OK |01 |003 |
049 |RO 22 0450609F | |DA592414 |30.07 11:11:52.6 |OK |01 |055 |
050 |RO 22 0450289M | |DA48ED24 |30.07 11:26:00.4 |OK |01 |035 |
051 |RO 22 0520251F | |DA59246C |30.07 11:51:57.7 |OK |01 |044 |
052 |DE 830 22 0312M | |DA48EBB0 |30.07 13:09:57.1 |OK |01 |012 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 31.07.2023 10:20

Concurs : ERD Loc lansare : ERD

Latitudine : 47°11"24.74'N Longitudine : 20°25"23.21'E
Distanta : 197.66 km Ora lansarii : 30.07.2023 06:43:00
Cod columbofil : 749666 Columbofil : MARATON VEST
Latitudine : 47° 13" 48.82' N Longitudine : 23° 2" 10.84' E

Ceas Atomic : 29.07.2023 19:01:46 GPS Ceas Atomic : 31.07.2023 13:19:00 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 29.07.2023 19:01:46 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 31.07.2023 13:19:00 +0
Sincronizare : 29.07.2023 19:01:46 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 60 Por. sositi : 52

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-1.9 Cod concurs: 28908 Serie ceas: 403109
BENZING Live : 00853081 SW-5.2 HW-2.3 Autorizare: AA901C0A
1: 20502377

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live! Pag.: 2/2

https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/227929_1690657309.pdf

